littelfuse.com© 2019 Littelfuse	 Revised: 02/08/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Reed Sensors
Firecracker > 59030
59030 Miniature Firecracker Reed Sensor + 57030 Actuator
Description
The 59030 is a miniature cylindrical reed sensor 38.1mm (L) x 6.22mm (Dia)
(1.50” x 0.245”) with a choice of normally open, normally closed, and change

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
59030 - 1 - X - XX - X
Series
Switch Type
01, 02, 03, or 04
Sensitivity
S,T, U, or V
Termination
A, E, or F
Cable Length
02
57030 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
59030 Miniature Firecracker Reed Sensor + 57030 Actuator
Sensor:
Actuator:
Cable Length Specification
Cable Type: 24 AWG 7/32 PVC 105°C UL1430/UL1569
Select Option Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Termination Specification
  Termination Options
Select
Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
F Untinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
E JST type XHP 2.5mm pitch
Note: The 57030 Actuator is sold separately.
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and
test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications.
Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Proximity Sensors category: